
AGM Rogaine Mon 5/12/2022 11:00 AM
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

PlStno Name YB Cl. Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

7101 Nathan Borton Rogaine 202 25:13 202
37(10) 39(10) 32(10) 45(10) 31(10) 79(10) 33(10) 100(1) 57(10) 54(10) 59(10) 53(10) 56(10) 50(10) 64(10) 110(1) 82(10) 74(10)

1:25 2:26 2:50 3:28 4:20 4:46 5:06 5:45 11:27 12:25 12:49 12:59 13:22 13:40 14:32 17:16 20:03 20:28
1:25 1:01 0:24 0:38 0:52 0:26 0:20 0:39 5:42 0:58 0:24 0:10 0:23 0:18 0:52 2:44 2:47 0:25

72(10) 83(10) 70(10) 71(10) Finish *79
21:07 22:08 23:36 24:16 25:13 21:29
0:39 1:01 1:28 0:40 0:57

21102 Mark Frater Rogaine 152 24:28 152
44(10) 35(10) 34(10) 42(10) 40(10) 100(1) 52(10) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 63(10) 110(1) 75(10) 78(10) 77(10) 80(10) 76(10) Finish

2:17 2:46 3:33 4:16 5:21 5:49 11:41 12:18 12:59 14:06 15:18 15:44 21:22 21:57 22:17 22:58 23:45 24:28
2:17 0:29 0:47 0:43 1:05 0:28 5:52 0:37 0:41 1:07 1:12 0:26 5:38 0:35 0:20 0:41 0:47 0:43

41103 Nicholas Oram Rogaine 102 22:49 102
38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 100(1) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 84(10) Finish

4:49 6:10 7:21 9:08 9:59 12:43 14:48 16:39 17:46 18:58 20:25 21:08 22:49
4:49 1:21 1:11 1:47 0:51 2:44 2:05 1:51 1:07 1:12 1:27 0:43 1:41

3111 Kieran Woods Rogaine 242 29:40 242
37(10) 44(10) 35(10) 39(10) 32(10) 45(10) 31(10) 33(10) 100(1) 52(10) 54(10) 59(10) 53(10) 56(10) 50(10) 64(10) 63(10) 110(1)

1:16 2:11 2:29 3:10 3:35 4:08 4:59 5:43 6:18 10:53 11:12 11:35 11:44 12:08 12:26 13:15 14:06 14:59
1:16 0:55 0:18 0:41 0:25 0:33 0:51 0:44 0:35 4:35 0:19 0:23 0:09 0:24 0:18 0:49 0:51 0:53

72(10) 79(10) 83(10) 70(10) 80(10) 78(10) 77(10) 76(10) Finish *110
23:41 24:02 24:42 26:07 27:07 28:02 28:20 28:53 29:40 19:43
8:42 0:21 0:40 1:25 1:00 0:55 0:18 0:33 0:47

42112 Madison Earley Rogaine 102 25:19 102
37(10) 38(10) 42(10) 40(10) 100(1) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 84(10) Finish

2:07 3:15 5:39 8:38 9:02 12:41 13:24 19:25 20:24 22:12 23:17 23:46 25:19
2:07 1:08 2:24 2:59 0:24 3:39 0:43 6:01 0:59 1:48 1:05 0:29 1:33

38113 Susy Carryer Rogaine 112 28:18 112
36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 110(1) 82(10) 74(10) 71(10) 75(10) Finish

2:02 2:51 4:15 5:09 11:26 12:42 14:36 16:08 17:00 24:04 24:56 25:50 27:16 28:18
2:02 0:49 1:24 0:54 6:17 1:16 1:54 1:32 0:52 7:04 0:52 0:54 1:26 1:02

4121 Daniel Wood Rogaine 222 23:36 222
38(10) 37(10) 44(10) 35(10) 45(10) 39(10) 32(10) 100(1) 52(10) 54(10) 56(10) 50(10) 53(10) 59(10) 64(10) 63(10) 110(1) 82(10)

1:30 2:13 2:42 3:04 3:34 4:04 4:31 7:16 10:11 10:29 10:49 11:06 11:27 11:38 12:26 13:29 13:52 18:59
1:30 0:43 0:29 0:22 0:30 0:30 0:27 2:45 2:55 0:18 0:20 0:17 0:21 0:11 0:48 1:03 0:23 5:07

74(10) 72(10) 79(10) 70(10) 71(10) 80(10) Finish
19:23 20:01 20:24 21:32 22:10 22:41 23:36
0:24 0:38 0:23 1:08 0:38 0:31 0:55

35122 Debbie McGowan Rogaine 122 23:49 122
42(10) 34(10) 31(10) 33(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 110(1) 75(10) 78(10) 77(10) 76(10) Finish

4:26 5:07 5:59 7:05 7:47 10:55 12:01 13:35 14:51 15:33 20:55 21:44 22:11 23:00 23:49
4:26 0:41 0:52 1:06 0:42 3:08 1:06 1:34 1:16 0:42 5:22 0:49 0:27 0:49 0:49

40123 Mary Wadsworth Rogaine 102 21:59 102
38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 100(1) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 84(10) Finish

4:32 5:15 6:13 7:34 8:17 11:56 12:57 14:52 16:54 18:14 19:29 20:04 21:59
4:32 0:43 0:58 1:21 0:43 3:39 1:01 1:55 2:02 1:20 1:15 0:35 1:55

2131 Jonty Oram Rogaine 242 23:45 242
37(10) 44(10) 35(10) 39(10) 32(10) 45(10) 34(10) 31(10) 100(1) 43(10) 52(10) 51(10) 59(10) 53(10) 60(10) 61(10) 63(10) 110(1)

1:29 1:59 2:19 3:06 3:31 4:04 4:58 5:33 6:29 10:06 10:16 10:45 11:33 11:43 12:33 13:25 14:26 14:53
1:29 0:30 0:20 0:47 0:25 0:33 0:54 0:35 0:56 3:37 0:10 0:29 0:48 0:10 0:50 0:52 1:01 0:27

74(10) 72(10) 79(10) 83(10) 70(10) 71(10) 80(10) 76(10) Finish *35
18:49 19:25 19:46 20:25 21:24 22:04 22:34 23:08 23:45 4:24
3:56 0:36 0:21 0:39 0:59 0:40 0:30 0:34 0:37

34132 Elizabeth Parsons Rogaine 122 23:25 122
38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 100(1) 54(10) 56(10) 50(10) 64(10) 110(1) 84(10) 82(10) 75(10) 78(10) 77(10) Finish *50

1:59 2:34 3:22 5:14 10:35 11:03 11:25 12:51 15:13 18:37 19:38 21:25 22:14 22:38 23:25 11:31
1:59 0:35 0:48 1:52 5:21 0:28 0:22 1:26 2:22 3:24 1:01 1:47 0:49 0:24 0:47

37133 Annette Orchard Rogaine 112 20:54 112
42(10) 43(10) 40(10) 33(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 84(10) Finish

4:02 5:10 6:03 6:49 7:37 10:34 11:46 13:21 14:36 15:22 17:43 18:47 19:28 20:54
4:02 1:08 0:53 0:46 0:48 2:57 1:12 1:35 1:15 0:46 2:21 1:04 0:41 1:26

10141 Sam Carryer Rogaine 182 23:28 182
39(10) 32(10) 45(10) 31(10) 33(10) 100(1) 52(10) 53(10) 59(10) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 110(1) 74(10) 72(10) 79(10) 83(10) 70(10)

2:44 3:11 3:46 4:40 5:31 6:09 11:03 11:33 11:44 12:11 12:43 13:38 15:24 18:28 19:02 19:26 20:03 21:43
2:44 0:27 0:35 0:54 0:51 0:38 4:54 0:30 0:11 0:27 0:32 0:55 1:46 3:04 0:34 0:24 0:37 1:40

80(10) 76(10) Finish
22:17 22:53 23:28
0:34 0:36 0:35

19142 Roger Woodroofe Rogaine 152 22:40 152
37(10) 44(10) 35(10) 34(10) 42(10) 40(10) 100(1) 54(10) 56(10) 50(10) 64(10) 63(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 82(10) 71(10) Finish

1:54 2:46 3:13 4:01 4:51 8:46 9:11 11:29 12:02 12:28 13:46 15:11 15:36 17:40 18:49 20:04 20:54 22:40
1:54 0:52 0:27 0:48 0:50 3:55 0:25 2:18 0:33 0:26 1:18 1:25 0:25 2:04 1:09 1:15 0:50 1:46

31143 Kathryn Chrystal Rogaine 122 21:50 122
38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 110(1) 84(10) 75(10) 78(10) 77(10) Finish

1:44 2:31 3:24 4:45 5:36 10:42 11:57 13:40 15:01 15:45 17:44 19:42 20:21 20:54 21:50
1:44 0:47 0:53 1:21 0:51 5:06 1:15 1:43 1:21 0:44 1:59 1:58 0:39 0:33 0:56

6151 Simon Jager Rogaine 212 23:01 212
39(10) 32(10) 45(10) 31(10) 33(10) 40(10) 100(1) 52(10) 54(10) 59(10) 53(10) 56(10) 50(10) 64(10) 63(10) 110(1) 82(10) 74(10)

3:31 3:56 4:30 5:20 6:01 6:32 6:54 9:22 9:45 10:08 10:18 10:45 11:03 11:51 12:46 13:09 18:20 18:42
3:31 0:25 0:34 0:50 0:41 0:31 0:22 2:28 0:23 0:23 0:10 0:27 0:18 0:48 0:55 0:23 5:11 0:22

72(10) 79(10) 83(10) 70(10) 71(10) Finish
19:13 19:31 20:05 21:28 22:02 23:01
0:31 0:18 0:34 1:23 0:34 0:59



AGM Rogaine Mon 5/12/2022 11:00 AM
Split time results Page 2 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

PlStno Name YB Cl. Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

18152 Jeff Greenwood Rogaine 162 23:31 162
37(10) 44(10) 35(10) 34(10) 42(10) 43(10) 100(1) 58(10) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 62(10) 110(1) 75(10) 78(10) 80(10) 76(10) 77(10)

2:11 3:33 3:59 4:44 5:33 6:22 6:47 9:57 11:08 11:47 12:52 14:08 15:01 19:40 20:10 21:16 22:02 22:54
2:11 1:22 0:26 0:45 0:49 0:49 0:25 3:10 1:11 0:39 1:05 1:16 0:53 4:39 0:30 1:06 0:46 0:52

Finish
23:31
0:37

43153 Chris Jager Rogaine 82 21:14 82
38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 100(1) 57(10) 55(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 84(10) Finish

2:01 3:23 4:41 7:04 9:25 12:50 15:06 16:48 18:24 19:16 21:14
2:01 1:22 1:18 2:23 2:21 3:25 2:16 1:42 1:36 0:52 1:58

15161 Harry Borton Rogaine 172 25:44 172
39(10) 32(10) 45(10) 31(10) 33(10) 100(1) 54(10) 59(10) 53(10) 56(10) 50(10) 64(10) 110(1) 73(10) 74(10) 72(10) 79(10) 83(10)

3:45 4:13 4:55 5:53 6:44 7:21 12:22 12:47 12:58 13:24 13:46 14:45 16:00 20:06 21:27 22:14 22:43 23:29
3:45 0:28 0:42 0:58 0:51 0:37 5:01 0:25 0:11 0:26 0:22 0:59 1:15 4:06 1:21 0:47 0:29 0:46

80(10) Finish
24:37 25:44
1:08 1:07

22162 Paul Borton Rogaine 152 25:25 152
37(10) 35(10) 44(10) 34(10) 42(10) 100(1) 52(10) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 63(10) 110(1) 81(10) 84(10) 82(10) 71(10) 70(10) Finish

2:52 4:04 4:29 6:13 6:54 8:05 12:18 12:53 13:34 14:39 15:51 16:14 19:38 20:37 21:27 21:59 23:18 25:25
2:52 1:12 0:25 1:44 0:41 1:11 4:13 0:35 0:41 1:05 1:12 0:23 3:24 0:59 0:50 0:32 1:19 2:07

28163 Victoria Cartwright Rogaine 132 24:13 132
38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 40(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 110(1) 75(10) 78(10) 77(10) 76(10) Finish

3:02 5:07 5:54 6:59 10:16 10:42 12:04 13:03 15:06 16:12 16:53 21:11 21:52 22:29 23:25 24:13
3:02 2:05 0:47 1:05 3:17 0:26 1:22 0:59 2:03 1:06 0:41 4:18 0:41 0:37 0:56 0:48

5171 Molly McGowan Rogaine 212 22:17 212
32(10) 39(10) 45(10) 35(10) 44(10) 34(10) 31(10) 100(1) 54(10) 56(10) 50(10) 53(10) 59(10) 64(10) 63(10) 110(1) 74(10) 72(10)

3:08 3:33 4:02 4:25 4:46 5:41 6:19 7:18 9:03 9:23 9:41 10:01 10:13 11:09 12:01 12:24 18:01 18:41
3:08 0:25 0:29 0:23 0:21 0:55 0:38 0:59 1:45 0:20 0:18 0:20 0:12 0:56 0:52 0:23 5:37 0:40

79(10) 83(10) 80(10) 76(10) 77(10) Finish
19:01 19:41 20:33 21:11 21:45 22:17
0:20 0:40 0:52 0:38 0:34 0:32

33172 Grace Cory-Wright Rogaine 122 22:57 122
37(10) 42(10) 40(10) 33(10) 100(1) 52(10) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 110(1) 71(10) 70(10) 78(10) 75(10) Finish

1:57 4:30 6:04 6:43 7:28 9:07 9:43 10:29 11:47 13:22 18:53 20:08 21:47 22:17 22:57
1:57 2:33 1:34 0:39 0:45 1:39 0:36 0:46 1:18 1:35 5:31 1:15 1:39 0:30 0:40

32173 Norm Jager Rogaine 122 21:58 122
38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 84(10) 82(10) Finish

2:10 2:49 3:46 5:06 5:51 9:29 10:49 12:44 14:13 15:04 16:45 17:59 18:33 19:35 21:58
2:10 0:39 0:57 1:20 0:45 3:38 1:20 1:55 1:29 0:51 1:41 1:14 0:34 1:02 2:23

8181 Kate Borton Rogaine 202 25:20 202
37(10) 39(10) 32(10) 45(10) 34(10) 42(10) 100(1) 54(10) 56(10) 50(10) 53(10) 59(10) 64(10) 63(10) 110(1) 82(10) 74(10) 72(10)

2:09 3:51 4:17 4:58 5:53 6:42 8:48 11:11 11:32 11:53 12:15 12:26 13:18 14:19 14:42 18:51 19:25 20:03
2:09 1:42 0:26 0:41 0:55 0:49 2:06 2:23 0:21 0:21 0:22 0:11 0:52 1:01 0:23 4:09 0:34 0:38

79(10) 83(10) 70(10) 71(10) Finish
20:25 21:05 23:15 24:19 25:20
0:22 0:40 2:10 1:04 1:01

27182 Steve Oram Rogaine 132 23:40 132
44(10) 35(10) 31(10) 33(10) 40(10) 100(1) 52(10) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 110(1) 77(10) 78(10) 80(10) 76(10) Finish

2:53 3:23 4:39 5:40 6:19 6:46 11:06 11:43 12:30 13:52 15:39 19:59 20:42 21:53 22:46 23:40
2:53 0:30 1:16 1:01 0:39 0:27 4:20 0:37 0:47 1:22 1:47 4:20 0:43 1:11 0:53 0:54

30183 Bennet Cullen Rogaine 122 20:59 122
38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 84(10) 75(10) Finish

1:43 2:33 3:09 4:08 4:59 10:26 11:16 14:14 15:06 15:42 16:37 17:32 18:02 19:46 20:59
1:43 0:50 0:36 0:59 0:51 5:27 0:50 2:58 0:52 0:36 0:55 0:55 0:30 1:44 1:13

23191 James Milne Rogaine 152 25:48 152
34(10) 42(10) 43(10) 40(10) 31(10) 33(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 63(10) 110(1) 75(10) 78(10) 77(10) 76(10) Finish

4:11 4:49 5:26 6:08 7:08 8:06 8:55 11:43 12:39 14:19 15:34 16:20 16:57 22:29 23:12 23:43 24:41 25:48
4:11 0:38 0:37 0:42 1:00 0:58 0:49 2:48 0:56 1:40 1:15 0:46 0:37 5:32 0:43 0:31 0:58 1:07

16192 Jack Trowsdale Rogaine 172 29:37 172
37(10) 44(10) 35(10) 45(10) 32(10) 39(10) 100(1) 54(10) 56(10) 50(10) 53(10) 59(10) 110(1) 72(10) 79(10) 83(10) 70(10) 71(10)

2:10 3:46 4:08 4:47 5:30 6:46 9:51 12:15 12:39 13:04 13:30 13:45 16:25 21:54 22:19 23:11 26:10 28:01
2:10 1:36 0:22 0:39 0:43 1:16 3:05 2:24 0:24 0:25 0:26 0:15 2:40 5:29 0:25 0:52 2:59 1:51

80(10) Finish
28:30 29:37
0:29 1:07

36193 Simon Hunt Rogaine 122 24:55 122
38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 100(1) 52(10) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 84(10) 74(10) 82(10) Finish

2:38 3:12 3:55 5:32 12:15 12:56 13:37 14:53 16:27 19:24 20:19 20:52 22:09 22:42 24:55
2:38 0:34 0:43 1:37 6:43 0:41 0:41 1:16 1:34 2:57 0:55 0:33 1:17 0:33 2:13

9201 Matthew Greenwood Rogaine 182 21:44 182
39(10) 32(10) 45(10) 31(10) 33(10) 40(10) 100(1) 52(10) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 62(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 74(10) 72(10) 79(10)

3:01 3:34 4:15 5:18 6:10 6:41 7:05 9:11 9:39 10:19 11:23 12:41 13:20 16:00 16:43 17:49 18:34 18:57
3:01 0:33 0:41 1:03 0:52 0:31 0:24 2:06 0:28 0:40 1:04 1:18 0:39 2:40 0:43 1:06 0:45 0:23

83(10) 76(10) Finish
19:39 21:07 21:44
0:42 1:28 0:37

11202 Matthew Bell Rogaine 172 21:02 172
37(10) 44(10) 35(10) 34(10) 42(10) 100(1) 54(10) 56(10) 50(10) 53(10) 59(10) 64(10) 63(10) 110(1) 84(10) 82(10) 71(10) 70(10)

2:09 2:49 3:14 3:56 4:45 5:53 9:22 9:43 10:02 10:24 10:35 11:44 13:50 14:14 16:34 17:16 17:50 18:54
2:09 0:40 0:25 0:42 0:49 1:08 3:29 0:21 0:19 0:22 0:11 1:09 2:06 0:24 2:20 0:42 0:34 1:04

80(10) Finish *35
19:53 21:02 3:17
0:59 1:09



AGM Rogaine Mon 5/12/2022 11:00 AM
Split time results Page 3 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

PlStno Name YB Cl. Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

39203 Louise Borton Rogaine 102 20:58 102
38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 110(1) 75(10) 78(10) 77(10) Finish

2:24 2:59 4:01 5:20 5:57 8:39 10:00 11:42 14:04 17:58 18:39 20:12 20:58
2:24 0:35 1:02 1:19 0:37 2:42 1:21 1:42 2:22 3:54 0:41 1:33 0:46

24211 Katelin Toes Rogaine 152 28:11 152
38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 100(1) 54(10) 56(10) 50(10) 53(10) 59(10) 64(10) 110(1) 74(10) 72(10) 79(10) 83(10) 70(10) Finish

2:23 2:55 3:31 4:24 5:10 12:34 12:56 13:20 13:43 13:55 14:51 16:05 21:33 22:20 22:45 23:32 26:13 28:11
2:23 0:32 0:36 0:53 0:46 7:24 0:22 0:24 0:23 0:12 0:56 1:14 5:28 0:47 0:25 0:47 2:41 1:58

14212 Grace McGregor-Macdonald Rogaine 172 25:08 172
37(10) 39(10) 32(10) 45(10) 35(10) 44(10) 100(1) 52(10) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 63(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 84(10) 82(10) 71(10)

2:14 6:10 6:39 7:24 7:56 8:23 10:39 13:05 13:43 14:32 15:54 17:33 17:57 20:14 21:05 21:38 22:30 23:22
2:14 3:56 0:29 0:45 0:32 0:27 2:16 2:26 0:38 0:49 1:22 1:39 0:24 2:17 0:51 0:33 0:52 0:52

75(10) Finish
24:23 25:08
1:01 0:45

29213 Zoe Karantzas Rogaine 132 26:55 132
42(10) 34(10) 31(10) 33(10) 40(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 110(1) 78(10) 77(10) 80(10) 76(10) Finish

4:04 4:46 5:35 6:39 7:14 7:41 13:12 14:10 16:12 17:09 17:48 23:52 24:22 25:13 26:05 26:55
4:04 0:42 0:49 1:04 0:35 0:27 5:31 0:58 2:02 0:57 0:39 6:04 0:30 0:51 0:52 0:50

13221 Zara Toes Rogaine 172 23:29 172
45(10) 39(10) 32(10) 35(10) 44(10) 43(10) 100(1) 52(10) 54(10) 56(10) 50(10) 64(10) 63(10) 110(1) 74(10) 72(10) 79(10) 83(10)

3:26 4:16 4:43 5:43 6:12 7:43 8:12 10:21 10:41 11:04 11:26 12:31 13:36 14:00 19:22 20:04 20:28 21:08
3:26 0:50 0:27 1:00 0:29 1:31 0:29 2:09 0:20 0:23 0:22 1:05 1:05 0:24 5:22 0:42 0:24 0:40

76(10) Finish
22:43 23:29
1:35 0:46

17222 Gavin Milne Rogaine 162 23:06 162
34(10) 31(10) 33(10) 40(10) 42(10) 43(10) 100(1) 51(10) 59(10) 53(10) 60(10) 61(10) 110(1) 71(10) 70(10) 80(10) 78(10) 77(10)

2:13 2:53 3:47 4:25 5:18 5:52 6:17 11:28 12:23 12:33 13:31 14:42 16:06 19:39 20:36 21:22 22:18 22:36
2:13 0:40 0:54 0:38 0:53 0:34 0:25 5:11 0:55 0:10 0:58 1:11 1:24 3:33 0:57 0:46 0:56 0:18

Finish
23:06
0:30

25223 Caleb Green Rogaine 142 22:35 142
37(10) 38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 84(10) 82(10) 75(10) Finish

2:55 5:24 6:15 6:56 7:55 8:26 10:24 11:19 14:12 15:08 15:43 17:48 18:39 19:12 19:57 21:37 22:35
2:55 2:29 0:51 0:41 0:59 0:31 1:58 0:55 2:53 0:56 0:35 2:05 0:51 0:33 0:45 1:40 0:58

12231 Sofia Toes Rogaine 172 21:52 172
44(10) 35(10) 39(10) 32(10) 45(10) 100(1) 54(10) 56(10) 50(10) 53(10) 59(10) 64(10) 110(1) 73(10) 74(10) 72(10) 79(10) 83(10)

1:56 2:19 3:13 3:43 4:27 6:28 8:25 8:49 9:14 9:39 9:51 10:59 13:07 15:35 16:42 17:30 17:57 18:41
1:56 0:23 0:54 0:30 0:44 2:01 1:57 0:24 0:25 0:25 0:12 1:08 2:08 2:28 1:07 0:48 0:27 0:44

70(10) Finish
20:11 21:52
1:30 1:41

26232 Martin Crosby Rogaine 132 21:43 132
34(10) 42(10) 31(10) 33(10) 40(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10) 55(10) 62(10) 110(1) 81(10) 84(10) 82(10) 71(10) Finish

2:44 3:26 4:43 5:38 6:15 6:41 8:11 9:05 10:22 11:27 12:11 15:11 16:10 17:00 17:42 21:43
2:44 0:42 1:17 0:55 0:37 0:26 1:30 0:54 1:17 1:05 0:44 3:00 0:59 0:50 0:42 4:01

20233 Alina Granger Rogaine 152 22:59 152
37(10) 38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 100(1) 52(10) 51(10) 60(10) 61(10) 63(10) 110(1) 75(10) 77(10) 78(10) 80(10) 76(10) Finish

1:19 2:04 2:44 3:35 4:49 5:34 8:17 8:57 9:51 11:13 12:55 13:25 17:59 19:07 19:49 20:57 22:00 22:59
1:19 0:45 0:40 0:51 1:14 0:45 2:43 0:40 0:54 1:22 1:42 0:30 4:34 1:08 0:42 1:08 1:03 0:59

*36
2:44

1300 Liam Buyck Rogaine 452 30:40 452
37(10) 39(10) 32(10) 45(10) 35(10) 44(10) 38(10) 36(10) 41(10) 43(10) 42(10) 34(10) 31(10) 33(10) 40(10) 100(1) 57(10) 58(10)

0:35 1:43 2:11 2:48 3:10 3:29 3:56 4:37 5:10 6:01 6:47 7:19 7:53 8:41 9:14 9:40 10:59 11:50
0:35 1:08 0:28 0:37 0:22 0:19 0:27 0:41 0:33 0:51 0:46 0:32 0:34 0:48 0:33 0:26 1:19 0:51

51(10) 52(10) 54(10) 56(10) 50(10) 53(10) 59(10) 64(10) 60(10) 55(10) 61(10) 62(10) 63(10) 110(1) 81(10) 73(10) 84(10) 82(10)
12:34 13:07 13:29 13:54 14:18 14:42 14:54 15:54 16:50 17:37 18:08 19:27 20:12 20:36 21:10 21:59 22:21 22:54
0:44 0:33 0:22 0:25 0:24 0:24 0:12 1:00 0:56 0:47 0:31 1:19 0:45 0:24 0:34 0:49 0:22 0:33

74(10) 72(10) 79(10) 83(10) 70(10) 71(10) 80(10) 76(10) 77(10) 78(10) 75(10) Finish
23:20 24:00 24:22 25:04 26:17 27:06 27:37 28:21 28:59 29:33 29:59 30:40
0:26 0:40 0:22 0:42 1:13 0:49 0:31 0:44 0:38 0:34 0:26 0:41


